FloorCare
TECHNICAL SHEETTECHNICAL SHEET
With the Nu-Assist App on hand, you and your
team have 24/7​ access to multilingual training,
troubleshooting and maintenance​ content from any
device, increasing cleaning productivity across​ the
board.
NU-ASSIST APPLICATION
913686 - Lithium Battery
K-911334-C - Lithium Battery Charger
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
920955  - 220mm Ten-Tec Brush Set
(Pack of 1)
NUC 220NX Ultra-Compact Battery Scrubber
 NUC 220NX
Brush / Pad width 8.66" (1 x 8.66")
Cleaning Area 7,100 ft²/h @ 1.9 mph
Brush / Pad weight
in cleaning mode 17.0 lb
Brush Pressure
in cleaning mode 800 oz/ft²
Pad Pressure
in cleaning mode 766 oz/ft²
Brush Motor power 120W
Brush Speed 140 rpm
Vac Motor max. power 36v 100W
Vac Motor suction
@ squeegee 1.6 psi
Vac Motor airflow
@ squeegee 23.8 gal/min (US)
Water Flow 0.008–0.042 gal/min (US)
Clean Tank capacity (Max) 0.26 gal (US)
Waste Tank capacity 0.40 gal (US)
Gross Weight
(i.e. with Liquid & Battery) 48.3 lb
Nett Weight
(i.e. No liquid No battery) 37.5 lb
Power Source Li - ion Battery
~ 36V (300Wh)
Run Time (Battery Life) 100-120 min
Recharging Time 1 HR (80%)
2 HRS (100%)
Height 45.7 in
Length 20.9 in
Width 15 in
Sound Pressure (LpA)
Uncertainty (KpA) ≤70dB(A) ±0.5dB
Vibration Level HAV ≤2.5 m/s²
HAV ≤8.2 ft/s²
Water Ingress IPX3
Rating 220W
NUC 220NX: K-920992
The NCC220NX is made using a minimum 30% recycled
plastic content.*
*30% represents the minimum use of recycled plastic
content, including all accessories, excluding NX300 charger.
customercare@nacecare.com 800.387.3210